
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:41:00 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/7/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/13/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000088,1 CMA,0313,DEP1600000016,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end contract for hauling leachate
from Morgan County LF

ALL AMERICAN WINDOW
CLEANERS LLC

06/04/2015 10/07/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0506,BHS1600000001,2 CMA,0506,BHS1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH OPEN END CONTRACT TO PROVIDE
PROF. F&A SVCS

HAYFLICH & STEINBERG CPAS
PLLC

09/09/2015 01/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000001,7 CPO,0608,COR1600000003,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Mechanical Work DOUGHERTY CO INC 09/01/2015 10/09/2015 168,420.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000059,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PORTABLE SIGN STANDS AND
REFLECTIVE ROLL-UP SIGNS

HIGHWAY SAFETY INC 03/18/2015 10/07/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

